
Interior Designer (Ed.) 

CHINESE 
ARCHITECTURE 
TODAY 

Birkhauser 
Basel 

China Architecture & Riiildintr Press 



CONTENTS 

6 Preface 

1 14 Architecture Studio in the Wujigeng Building, Nanjing University 

RENOVATION 22 Exhibition Venue Conversion of 

The Bi-City Biennale of Urbanism \ Architecture (UABB) 

40 O-office 

48 Daxi Tea Factory 

56 Folding Screens 

2 

CULTURE 

64 

78 

88 

96 

104 

112 

120 

Long Museum West Bund 

Jixi Museum 

Shuijingfang Museum 

Impressionistic Jiangnan 

Red Brick Art Museum 

Nanjing Wanjingyuan Garden Chapel 

Kindergarten in Shanghai International Automobile City 

HOTELS AND 

RESTAURANTS 

132 

144 

154 

160 

168 

176 

182 

The Mountain Residence by the Waterside 

Placid Mogan Retreats 

Xiangxiangxiang Boutique Container Hotel 

Mercato at Three on The Bund 

Pusu Restaurant 

Teppanyaki Xiang Restaurant 

Bamboo Courtyard Teahouse 

RESIDENTIAL 

BUILDINGS 

190 Vertical Glass House 

196 The Archi-Experiment in Chunxiao Town 

204 Tapered House 

210 Half Garden Half House 

5 
COMMERCIAL 

BUILDINGS 

218 

224 

230 

LTS Sales Office 

Linan Taiyang Bamboo-Structure Pigsty 

Wuyishan Bamboo Raft Factory 


